
Wine List

Seasons Chardonnay 

Seasons Cabernet Merlot 

Fresh Rose (1)

Secco

Eastdell Riesling 

Pinot Noir

Pinot Grigio

Shiraz

$22.50

$22.50

$27.50

$25.50

$27.50

$27.75

$23.75

$23.75

White Wines

Red Wines

Rosé Wines

Sparkling Wine

Lakeview Wine Co. (Niagara Falls, Ont.)

Lakeview Wine Co. (Niagara Falls, Ont.)

Lakeview Wine Co. (Niagara Falls, Ont.)

Pelee Island Winery (Kingsville, Ont.)

750ml Bottle

750ml Bottle

750ml Bottle

750ml Bottle

750ml Bottle

750ml Bottle

750ml Bottle

750ml Bottle

Lakeview Wine Co. (Niagara Falls, Ont.)

Pelee Island Winery (Kingsville, Ont.)

Pelee Island Winery (Kingsville, Ont.)

Pelee Island Winery (Kingsville, Ont.)

All of the above prices are subject to HST (13%) and Gratuity (15%) and are valid until December 2024


